FM# 439893-1-14-01

Year
Month
Bi-Weekly - Starting On

'24

'25

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jut

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Apr

May|

2/19

3/4

3/18

4/1

4/15

4/29

5/13

5/27

6/10

6/24

718

7122

8/5

8/19

9/2

9/16

9/30

10/14

10/28

11/11

11/25

12/9

12/23

1/6

1/20

2/3

2/17

3/3

3/17

3/24

3/31

4/7

4/14

4/21

4/28

5/5

North Merritt Island Pioneer Trail Feasibility Study

Data Collection

Existing Conditions Analysis

Alternative Analysis

Field Review

Preliminary Typical Sections

Utility, Drainage, Resiliency, & Enviromental Assessment

Efficient Transportation Decision Making (ETDM)

Feasibility Assessment

Concepts & Planning Level Cost Estimates

Class of Action Determination

Final Report

Public & Stakeholder Engagement

* Major Milestone

[
.;& Bi-Monthly Meeting

WE ARE HERE!






