FM# 439893-1-14-01

Year	'24																							'25												\neg
Month	Feb	Ма	r	Αp	r		١	May		Jun		Jul		Aug	Sep			Oct		Nov		Dec		Jan	l	Feb	ı	Mar	-			Apr				May
Bi-Weekly - Starting On	2/19	3/4	3/18	4/1	4/1	5 4/29	5/1	13 5/2	27 6/	10 6	/24 7/8	8 7	/22 8/5	5 8	/19 9/2	9/16	9/30	10/14	10/28	11/11	11/25	12/9	12/23	1/6	1/20	2/3	2/17	3/3	3/17	3/24	3/31	4/7	4/14	4/21	4/28	5/5
North Merritt Island Pioneer Trail Feasibility Study					Ш			_																												
Data Collection								2	2																											
Existing Conditions Analysis					Ш																															
Alternative Analysis																				308				**												
Field Review						×	7																													
Preliminary Typical Sections					Ц																															
Utility, Drainage, Resiliency, & Enviromental Assessment					Ш																															
Efficient Transportation Decision Making (ETDM)					Ш																															
Feasibility Assessment					Ш																															
Concepts & Planning Level Cost Estimates																																			<u> </u>	
Class of Action Determination																										\Rightarrow										
Final Report																																				\Rightarrow
Public & Stakeholder Engagement					Ш																						202	\Rightarrow		202						

Major Milestone
Bi-Monthly Meeting

▼ *WE ARE HERE!*